cui.com
date 06/08/2015
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  VSK-S10-T │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
efficiency
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
max
(%)
VSK-S10-3R3UA-T 3.3 2 6.6 100 72
VSK-S10-5UA-T 5 2 10 100 76
VSK-S10-9UA-T 9 1.1 10 100 80
VSK-S10-12UA-T 12 0.9 10 100 81
VSK-S10-15UA-T 15 0.7 10 100 82
VSK-S10-24UA-T 24 0.45 10 100 83
Notes:	 1. Ripple and noise are measured at 20 MHz BW by "parallel cable" method with 1 μF ceramic and 10 μF electrolytic capacitors on the output.
FEATURES
•  up to 10 W continuous output
• encapsulated compact case